©2023 JETIR July 2023, Volume 10, Issue 7                                                                      www.jetir.org (ISSN-2349-5162)
JETIR2307448 Journal of Emerging Technologies and Innovative Research (JETIR) www.jetir.org e455
The Hybrid ACO, PSO, and ABC Approach for
Load Balancing in Cloud Computing
Ganesh Prasad Maskare
Research Scholar
Department of Computer Science And Engineering
Vaishnavi Institute Of Technology And Science Bhopal

10. M. Jeyakarthic and N. Subalakshmi, “Client Side-Server
Side Load Balancing with Grasshopper optimization
Mapreduce Enhancing Accuracy in Cloud Environment,”
2020 Fourth International Conference on Inventive Systems
and Control (ICISC), 2020, pp. 391-395, doi:
10.1109/ICISC47916.2020.9171130.
11. R. Agarwal, N. Baghel and M. A. Khan, “Load Balancing in
Cloud Computing using Mutation Based Particle Swarm
Optimization,” 2020 International Conference on
Contemporary Computing and Applications (IC3A), 2020,
pp. 191-195, doi: 10.1109/IC3A48958.2020.233295.
12. R. Yadav, A. Choorasiya, U. Singh, P. Khare, and P.
Pahade, “A Recommendation System for E-Commerce Base
on Client Profile,” in Proceedings of the 2nd International
Conference on Trends in Electronics and Informatics, ICOEI
2018, 2018, doi: 10.1109/ICOEI.2018.8553930.
13. V. Prakaulya, R. Sharma, U. Singh, and R. Itare, “Railway
passenger forecasting using time series decomposition
model,” in Proceedings of the International Conference on
Electronics, Communication and Aerospace Technology,
ICECA 2017, 2017, vol. 2017-Janua, doi:
10.1109/ICECA.2017.8212725.
14. D. Bhuriya, G. Kaushal, A. Sharma, and U. Singh, “Stock
market predication using a linear regression,” in Proceedings
of the International Conference on Electronics,
Communication and Aerospace Technology, ICECA 2017,
2017, vol. 2017-Janua, doi: 10.1109/ICECA.2017.8212716.
15. R. Verma, P. Choure, and U. Singh, “Neural networks
through stock market data prediction,” in Proceedings of the
International Conference on Electronics, Communication
and Aerospace Technology, ICECA 2017, 2017, vol. 2017-
Janua, doi: 10.1109/ICECA.2017.8212717.
16. Kewat, R. Sharma, U. Singh, and R. Itare, “Support vector
machines through financial time series forecasting,” in
Proceedings of the International Conference on Electronics,
Communication and Aerospace Technology, ICECA 2017,
2017, vol. 2017-Janua, doi: 10.1109/ICECA.2017.8212859.
17. A. Sharma, D. Bhuriya, and U. Singh, “Survey of stock
market prediction using machine learning approach,” in
Proceedings of the International Conference on Electronics,
Communication and Aerospace Technology, ICECA 2017,
2017, vol. 2017-Janua, doi: 10.1109/ICECA.2017.8212715.
18. S. Sable, A. Porwal, and U. Singh, “Stock price prediction
using genetic algorithms and evolution strategies,” in
Proceedings of the International Conference on Electronics,
Communication and Aerospace Technology, ICECA 2017,
2017, vol. 2017-Janua, doi: 10.1109/ICECA.2017.8212724.
19. A. Roshan, A. Vyas, and U. Singh, “Credit Card Fraud
Detection Using Choice Tree Technology,” in Proceedings
of the 2nd International Conference on Electronics,
Communication and Aerospace Technology, ICECA 2018,
2018, doi: 10.1109/ICECA.2018.8474734.
20. H. Soni, A. Vyas, and U. Singh, “Identify Rare Disease
Patients from Electronic Health Records through Machine
Learning Approach,” in Proceedings of the International
Conference on Inventive Research in Computing

"Transfer learning-based Object Detection by using
Convolutional Neural Networks," 2020 International
Conference on Electronics and Sustainable Communication
Systems (ICESC), Coimbatore, India, 2020, pp. 328-332,
doi: 10.1109/ICESC48915.2020.9156060.
23. Gupta, P., Shukla, M., Arya, N., Singh, U., Mishra, K.
(2022). Let the Blind See: An AIIoT-Based Device for Real-
Time Object Recognition with the Voice Conversion. In: Al-
Turjman, F., Nayyar, A. (eds) Machine Learning for Critical
Internet of Medical Things. Springer, Cham.
24. A. Taiwade, N. Gupta, R. Tiwari, S. Kumar and U. Singh,
"Hierarchical K-Means Clustering Method for Friend
Recommendation System," 2022 International Conference
on Inventive Computation Technologies (ICICT), Nepal,
2022, pp. 89-95, doi: 10.1109/ICICT54344.2022.9850852.
25. R. Baghel, P. Pahadiya and U. Singh, "Human Face Mask
Identification using Deep Learning with OpenCV
Techniques," 2022 7th International Conference on
Communication and Electronics Systems (ICCES),